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Place

Overall Runners
Bib # Name Time

174  Grantham, Emily 00:25:00.616
189 Jones, Taylor 00:25:18.953
153  Magill, Heather 00:27:41.730

Master
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 177 Young, Laurie 00:29:25.310

Bib # Name

164 Burke, Eva

Age Divisions

Time
0-8 Division
172 Hale, Emma 00:36:05.993
181 Shelor, Savannah 00:45:50.476
9-12 Division
193  Smith, Lyndsey 00:33:24.676
171 Duncan, Emma 00:36:03.286
192 Weaver, Grace 00:43:01.313
187  Gearheart, Leah 00:43:01.883
156 Motley, Hallie 1:08:09.843
13-17 Division
00:33:55.443
165 Burke, Autumn 00:33:57.186
18-22 Division
147  Knick, Elizabeth 00:29:23.480
146  Knick, Rachel 00:34:52.086
23-29 Division
183  Mcginnis, Erin 00:33:33.886
158  Fralin, Brittany 00:51:57.750
30-34 Division
169 Hale, Kelley 00:36:30.026
202 Ross, Angelia 00:37:46.403
154  Motley, Alice 00:39:07.550
35-39 Division
170 Hale, Melissa 00:36:31.136
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Weaver, Rose 00:43:05.630
40-44 Division
Riley, Kristen 00:41:52.896
Gearheart, Michele 00:43:03.230
45-49 Division
Knick, Tammy 00:32:20.973
50-54 Division
Wagner, Margaret 00:40:21.646
Hammus-Shelor, Kat 00:45:49.006
Wagner, Penny 00:55:52.306
55-59 Division
Hunt, Brenda 00:32:31.020
Whited, Lana 00:40:53.366
70-99 Division
Drewry, Maxine 00:49:24.083

RunRoanoke.com

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run

Johnny CASA 5k
Female Results

13:47

13:24
13:47

10:21

12:55
14:40
17:53

10:24
13:05

15:48

Printed: 10/10/2015 5:03:42 PM

Page: 2 of 2



